AUG 2 9 2003 5

B/O FORM PTO-1595 (1/31/92)

U.S. Departre of of Commerce Patent and Frademark Office

102541975

09-05-2003

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

0 0		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	nts and Trademarks. F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of Conveying Party:		2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):
1) ECO BUILDING SYSTE	MS, INC.	Name: Imperial Bank
		Street Address: 701 B Street, Suite 600
		·
		City, State, Zip: San Diego, CA 92101-8120
☐ Additional names of conveying	parties attached.	
	☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.
Execution Date: 1) Novembe	r 6, 1997	
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):		4. (B) Patent Number(s):
09/993,374; 09/592,0	01	5,524,412; 6,073,410
If this document is being filed together application, the execution date of the a		
☐ Additional Numbers At	tached.	
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Concerning this Document Should be N		6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved:
v		1
Name: Gary M. Nath		7. Total Fee:
Address: NATH & ASSOCIATION 1030 15th Street, N.W. – 6	-	(37 CFR 3.41) \$ 160.00
Washington, D.C. 20	005	(37 CFR 3.41) 3 100.00
1		X Enclosed. ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
TDH11 00000262 09993374		8. Deposit Account Number:
160.00 DP		14-0112
DO NOT USE THIS S	ACE	ATTACH DUPLICATE COPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT.
9. Statement and Signature:	<u> </u>	
To the hest of my knowle	dge and helief the	foregoing is true and correct and any attached
copy is a true copy of the	-	,
	Lay Mi	Mud August 29, 2003
	av M. Nath, Reg. No. Marvin C. Berkowitz. Re Customer No. 20,529	26,965 Date
Attorney Docket No.: 90094; 90093;	90092; 90090	

CNVASG.PAT (092992)

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1

01 FC:8021

		{								
7		,			. 1	704	2000	150	:	
Ξ	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			9	131	6602	253	·	
					I WITH WIFE	TAN DES EN TREES	NASA JARIS TIGAR BARR KAN	Sizivi irtinu a	H LI	
			:							
		1	1				MINIMIANI		1	
This	Financing Statement is	TEMENT FOLLO is presented for flling pursuant oth centain exceptions, for 5 years	to the Unitorn Corre							
4	NAME & TEL # OF CO	INTACT AT FILER (optional)	į.	ICE ACCT. # (optional)						
c	RETURN COPY TO (Name and Masing Address)	1105/ Tim	Bumack	STATUSE BEHALFE		NI CERT DEM CLANTERNI	HALF ENGLER BARF	ł	
	Imperial Bar 9920 South I Inglewood, C	nk La Cienega Blvd., #62	8		HOÚ	ACRAM 06, BIL	TILED MENTO, 1997 A L JONES PY OF S	T 0800	3	
D C	PTIONAL DESIGNATION	PARAMETER	CONSKINORICONS	SIGNEE NON-UCC FILING						
		ULL LEGAL NAME - Insert on					7			-
	TA ENTITY'S NAME	ı								
RO	ECO BUILDING	SYSTEMS, INC., a De	stodios errmete							
•	15 IMDMIDUALS LAST	NAME		FIRBT HAME		MIDDLE	NAME		SUFFIX	
40	MAIL NG ADDRESSE			CITY		STATE	Tanana.		<u> </u>	
	16 Clairmont Me	sa Blvd., #204		San Diego		GA	COUNTRY	92711	PODE	
_	SE DRYAXID #	OPTIONAL 14 TYPE OF	ENTITY	IF ENTITY'S STATE			Y S DRGANIZ) N, I any	,
33	-0588687	ENTITY DEBTOR COPPORAL	tion	OR COUNTRY OF DELEWARE	,	1				NONE
2 /		R'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NA	ME - insert only one o	Sebior name (2s or 2b)	 					
	24 ENTITY'S NAME	ì								
OR										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	25 MONIDUAL SLAST	NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	YAME		SUFFIX	
	MALING ADDREIUS		······				·	 		
	WALKE TO ALKNOW THE			СПУ		BTATE	COUNTRY	POSTAL	:ODE	
20 !	S DR TAXID #	OPTIONAL IS TYPE OF	ENTITY	21 ENTITY'S STATE		2a ENTIS	YS ORGANIZ	ATIONAL LE	M 3	
		ADD'NE INFO RE	,	OR COUNTRY OF		: [=# F14111	, a chaoning	ATTORAL TO	, , , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	NONE
3 S	ECURED PARTYS		AL ASSIGNEE) EXAC	T FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only	y pne secure	d party na	rme (3a or3h)			J NOME
	34 ENTITY'S NAME				,			,		
OR	Imperial Bank	•								
<u></u>	DE PHONODUAL S LAST	HAME		FIRST NAME		MEDIOLE N	ME		BUFFIX	
_	AAK ING ADDRESSE							<u></u>		
	1 B Street #600	·		CITY		STATE	COUNTRY	POSTAL C	ODE	
		N7 covers the following types or re		San Diego		CA	<u> </u>	92101-	8120	-
PITTON CON CONTROL OF REAL PROPERTY OF R	hour limitation, no hour limitation, no hour limitation, no counts and general ulpment containing mputer source coopyrights and copyrights an	a, including, but not limityally agreements, licen at intengibles including, g said books and reconders and other computeright registrations, applied be obtained on or in a of the Software Product the obligation) of Bankfor past, present and further the software in agreed by the software to a security state of the software to past, present and further the software to a security state of	se agreements a constitution without limitation distribution limitation of programs (collections for registications for registications for registications for registications for registications with licts together with k (herein referred ture infringement ture infringement on sooter puradiction who cordance with other status	or "Debtor") whether products receivable, accounts and distribution agreements. Teturns, repossessions, it property including decurition, now existingler here. The Software Products or Software Prod	s. chattel p s), docume books and so ticts"), an- eafter aris sily parts I all rights t Party") to in Addend st (s) n the debtor's sourced This	paper, conts, in: I record ecuritie dell conting, Unihereof o renevate in it um)	contract rig struments, is relating is entitiente mmon law lifed State: Or any und or extent to own nai tifiled in Flon Documentar stemp tay per in the REAL ES	this (Incl., money, thereto, ents, (ii) and sta so of Amedorlying of such come and/o	uding, depos and all soft tutory erica ar or opyrigh or in the cone) compelar rot apply cone of for records.	ware, and and the e
יעק					AMOITIONA	L FEE	BEARCH CER		S) on Deb	10-(1s)
ناد <u>ت</u> ع (۱۱	LING-OFFICER COPY	- NATIONAL FINANCING E	STATEMENT (FORM)	UCC1) (TRANS) (REV. 12/18/05)	(optional)		All Debtors Imperset Bank P.O. 801 929	LDSA	7 0500 17-0500	Debtor 2 A 90009

PATENT

REEL: 014446 FRAME: 0264

PATENT REEL: 014446 FRAME: 0265

STATE OF CALIFORNIA UNIFG. A COMMERCIAL CODE - FINANCING STALLMENT CHANGE - FORM UCC-2

	. ven inc vialinani	IN STATE OF THE ONE OF CHICLES STANKE INC.	THE DATE OF ORIT; SINGLER INC. STATER		ALL OFFICENCIANCING
731660253		11-6-97	·		CRAMENTO
DERF 184 M 1940				!A ⊀	XIAL SECURITY NO FEDERAL TAX NO
CO BUILDE	<u>ng systems, in</u> 	IC., A DELAWARE CORPORA	TION DE CITE STATE	33-	0588687 30 28 CHD
316 CLAIRI	MONT MESA BOI	ULEVARD. #204	SAN DIEGO, CA.		92111
	HEM IN ANY LEAST MAKE IS			JA 34	KINT SECTIBILL CIR LIFTHENT LYR PICE
A HARING ALS HIS	···		IK ON SIAN		BO ALCOOF
					A PA COL
NAME IMPE	RIAL BANK			44 7	CIAI SICURITY NO, FEDIRAL TAX NO.
	· 701 B STREET	r Rillte ann		16-	144/1222
on SAND		STATE CA	andia: 02404 8420		
	RED PARTY IN ANY	21011 117	лесов: 92101-8120	SA SC	ICIAL SECURITY NO FEDERAL TAX NO
NAME				0	CHANK TRANSTERMENT AND A RA NO
WHITE ADMIN	**				
an		SIAII	ZIP COOL		
CONTIN	UATION-The original d-fi-collateral is crops	Financing Statement between the foregon timber, Check here and insert	oing Debior and Secured Party be description of real property on wi	aring the file	number and date shown above is or to be grown in Item 7 helow.
☐ KELEASE described	-From the collateral de in item 7 below.	escribed in the Financing Statement hear	ring the file number shown above	, the Secured	Party releases the collateral
ASSIGNA FINANCINE	MENT-The Secured Page Statement bearing the	ny certifies that the Secured Party has as e file number shown above in the collare	signed to the Assignee above nameral described in item 7 below.	red, all the S	ecured Party's rights under the
TERMIN/		arty certifies that the Secured Party no lo		dur tha Fiasa	cing Statement haveing the file
	HOWIT AUCYC.		and the state of t	Lact the 7 man	the statement bearing the the
MANUAL NO	SENT-The financing 5	Statement bearing the file number shown			
MANUAL NO	ALONII 2007C.	Statement bearing the file number shown			
ANENDA (Signature	SENT-The Financing Second Debtor required o	Statement bearing the file number shown n all amendments.)	nabove is amended as set forth in	liem 7 below	
ANENDA (Signature	SENT-The Financing Second Debtor required o	Statement bearing the file number shown	nabove is amended as set forth in	liem 7 below	
ANENDA (Signature	SENT-The Financing Second Debtor required o	Statement bearing the file number shown n all amendments.)	nabove is amended as set forth in	liem 7 below	
ANENDA (Signature	SENT-The Financing Second Debtor required o	Statement bearing the file number shown n all amendments.)	nabove is amended as set forth in	liem 7 below	
ANENDA (Signature	SENT-The Financing Second Debtor required o	Statement bearing the file number shown n all amendments.)	nabove is amended as set forth in	liem 7 below	
ANENDA (Signature	SENT-The Financing Second Debtor required o	Statement hearing the file number shown nall amendments.) B TO: 596 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI	n above is amended as set forth in	Item 7 belov	v.
ANENDA (Signature	SENT-The Financing Second Debtor required o	Statement bearing the file number shown n all amendments.)	nabove is amended as set forth in	CA. 91910	Y.
AAR NOW (Signature OTHER	EBTORS ADDRES	Statement hearing the file number shown nall amendments.) B TO: 596 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI (Date) APRIL 28	LDING 912, CHULA VISTA,	CA. 91910	v.
AAR NODE (Signature OTHER CHANGE DI	EBTORS ADDRES	Statement hearing the file number shown nall amendments.) B TO: 596 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI	LDING 912, CHULA VISTA,	CA. 91910	Y.
AAR NOM (Signature OTHER CHANGE DI	EBTORS ADDRES	Statement hearing the file number shown in all amendments.) B TO: 596 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI (Date) APRIL 26 C., ABSEAWARE CORPORATION	LDING 912, CHULA VISTA, 1999	CA. 91910	Y.
AAR NON (Signature OTHER CHANGE DI	EBTORS ADDRES	Statement hearing the file number shown in all amendments.) B TO: 596 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI (Date) APRIL 26 C., ABSEAWARE CORPORATION	LDING 912, CHULA VISTA, 1999	CA. 91910	Y.
AAR NOM (Signature OTHER CHANGE DI	EBTORS ADDRES	Statement hearing the file number shown in all amendments.) B TO: 596 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI (Date) APRIL 26 C., ABSEAWARE CORPORATION	LDING 912, CHULA VISTA, 1999	CA. 91910	Y.
AAR NON (Signature OTHER CHANGE DI	EBTORS ADDRES	Statement hearing the file number shown all amendments.) B TO: \$96 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI (Date) APRIL 28 C., A BELAWARE CORPORATION (Process)	1 above is amended as set forth in LDING 912, CHULA VISTA, 1999	CA. 91910	99139C0337
AAR NON (Signature OTHER CHANGE DE BUILD BY	EBTORS ADDRES	Statement hearing the file number shown nall amendments.) B TO: 596 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI (Date) APRIL 28 C., A BELAWARE CORPORATION CURLD PARTIELS	LDING 912, CHULA VISTA, 1999	CA. 91910	99139C0337
AAR NOW (Signature (Signature CHANGE DI BY BY	EBTORS ADDRES:	Statement hearing the file number shown all amendments.) B TO: 596 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI (Date) APRIL 28 C., ABBRAWARE CORPORATION CURIN PARTNERS Return copy to	1 above is amended as set forth in LDING 912, CHULA VISTA, 1999	CA. 91910	S WACE FOR USE OF TRUNG OF INCH
AAR NOME (Signature of Signature of Signatur	EBTORS ADDRESS EBTORS	Statement hearing the file number shown all amendments.) B TO: SSG SANDPIPER WAY, BUI (Date) APRIL 28 C., ABELAWARE CORPORATION CURID PARTIELY Return copy to (INTATION SERVICES	1 above is amended as set forth in LDING 912, CHULA VISTA, 1999	CA. 91910 CA. 91910 C	99139C0337
AAR NOM (Signature (Signature CHANGE DI BY NAME ADDRESS	EBTORS ADDRESS EBTORS	CURIO PARTIEIS Return copy to (CATON SERVICES REGA BL STE 628	1 above is amended as set forth in LDING 912, CHULA VISTA, 1999	CA. 91910 CA. 91910 C 9. 1HI O D D 6 7	99139C0337
AAR NOP (Signature (Signature CHANGE DI BY NAME ADDRESS CITY AND	EBTORS ADDRESS ENT-The Financing S ENT-The Fin	Statement hearing the file number shown all amendments.) B TO: 596 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI (Date) APRIL 28 C., A BELAWARE CORPORATION CURIO PARISHS Return copy to (NTATION SERVICES REGA BL STE 628 A 90301	1 above is amended as set forth in LDING 912, CHULA VISTA, 1999	CA. 91910 CA. 91910 CD 13 E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	99139C0337
AALENDE DE CHANGE DE BY BY AADDRESS CITY AND	EBTORS ADDRESS EBTORS	Statement hearing the file number shown all amendments.) B TO: 596 SANDPIPER WAY, BUI (Date) APRIL 28 C., A BELAWARE CORPORATION CURIO PARISHS Return copy to (NTATION SERVICES REGA BL STE 628 A 90301	1 above is amended as set forth in LDING 912, CHULA VISTA, 1999	CA. 91910 CA. 91910 CD 13 E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	99139C0337

PATENT REEL: 014446 FRAME: 0266

RECORDED: 08/29/2003